
Whitefield -  MGR Chennai Central  Special Fare Special/06006 - Exp - SR 
AJJ/Arakkonam Junction to MAS/MGR Chennai Central 

1h 48m - 69 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 WFD Whitefield 13:00 0 1 0 94 868 SWR
2 BWT Bangarapet Junction 13:30 13:32 2m 0 1 47 79 810 SWR
3 KPN Kuppam 13:58 14:00 2m 0 1 81 61 682 SWR
4 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 14:40 14:50 10m 0 1 122 75 400 SR
5 KPD Katpadi Junction 15:58 16:00 2m 0 1 206 53 215 SR
6 WJR Walajah Road Junction 16:28 16:30 2m 0 1 231 55 176 SR
7 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 17:10 17:12 2m 0 1 267 57 85 SR
8 PER Perambur 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 330 8 7 SR
9 MAS MGR Chennai Central 19:00 0 1 336 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (22:31)

Jun 01 2024 (22:31)

1

1


